COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

BALDWIN
BALDWIN
BALDWIN

BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS

BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS

BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS

BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS

BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS
BIG FLATS

015001
015001
015001

006001
006001
006001

002001
002001
002001

002002
002002
002002

002003
002003
002003

002004
002004
002004

002005
002005
002005

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017
Chemung County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

215

14

229

127

133

157

20

177

157

166

205

10

215

121

125

188

193

REP

432
15
447

223
10
233

286
29
315

221
18
239

435
17
452

280
22
302

383
25
408

CON
15

1

16
10

3

13
11

1
12

12

13

11

12

12
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GRE

o

WOR

o

IND

41

46

43

44

28

33

27

27

40

44

41

43

36

37

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

204
14
218

100
14
114

109
14
123

115
7
122

162
13
175
92
8
100
153

159

TOTAL

912
49
961

505
34
539

595
69
664

528
34
562

859
45
904

544
41
585

774
37
811



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

BIG FLATS 002006
BIG FLATS 002006
BIG FLATS 002006

BIG FLATS 004005
BIG FLATS 004005
BIG FLATS 004005

BIG FLATS 007006
BIG FLATS 007006
BIG FLATS 007006

CATLIN 001001
CATLIN 001001
CATLIN 001001

CATLIN 001005
CATLIN 001005
CATLIN 001005

CHEMUNG 006002
CHEMUNG 006002
CHEMUNG 006002

CHEMUNG 006006
CHEMUNG 006006
CHEMUNG 006006

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

199
12
211

279
40
319

69

71

151
11
162

152
13
165

175
13
188

152
19
171

REP

380
18
398

496
37
533

114

119

389
25
414

424
25
449

403
30
433

305
20
325

Chemung County

CON

13

14

o

20

20

18

19

17

19

10

11
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GRE

g = b

WOR

o

IND

38

46

49

55

24

26

51

54

46

51

54

55

43

49

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

154
10
164

232
36
268

59
3
62

172
18
190

158
13
171

162
19
181

145
18
163

TOTAL

782
48
830

1,076
121
1,197

276
12
288

788
57
845

807
58
865

821
66
887

663
64
727



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

009001
009001
009001

009002
009002
009002

009003
009003
009003

009004
009004
009004

009005
009005
009005

009006
009006
009006

009007
009007
009007

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

209
17
226

234

18

252

195

31

226

168

14

182

58

60

69

73

175

22
197

REP

199

208

174

182

97

12

109

73

82

28

28

55

58

103

111

Chemung County

CON GRE
9 3
0 0
9 3
9 3
0 0
9 3
7 0
0 0
7 0
8 2
0 0
8 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
6 1
0
6 1
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WOR

o

IND

40

45

38

42

28

32

44

48

15

15

21

27

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

122
7
129

126

23

149

101

23

124

80

25

105

23

23

35

41

96

14
110

TOTAL

582
38
620

589
53
642

435
71
506

380
53
433

117

120

176

13

189

405

50
455



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

010001
010001
010001

010002
010002
010002

010003
010003
010003

010004
010004
010004

010005
010005
010005

010006
010006
010006

010007
010007
010007

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017
Chemung County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

235
30
265

199

23

222

46

52

107

11

118

10

11

237

22

259

194

11
205

REP
163
10
173
130
10
140
16
12
28
41

46

10

212

12

224

159

165

CON
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GRE

o

WOR

o

IND

47

55

41

47

20

23

[

21

22

27

30

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

92
12
104

106
23
129
20
11
31
52
11
63
12
13
120
11
131
109

118

TOTAL

547
61
608

483
65
548

87
32
119

224
30
254

33

38

599

47

646

503

31
534



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

011001
011001
011001

011002
011002
011002

011003
011003
011003

011004
011004
011004

011005
011005
011005

011006
011006
011006

012001
012001
012001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017
Chemung County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

245
31
276

171

27

198

187

51

238

47

55

362

41

403

28

31

229

10
239

REP

163
11
174

90
23
113

69
14
83

31

36

144

16
160

181
15
196

CON

N
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GRE

o

F QN

WOR

o

IND

41

49

24

16

40

27

16
43

49
14
63

38

45

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

132
25
157

93
27
120

84
46
130

30

34

158

30
188

123
14
137

TOTAL

591
79
670

390
96
486

381
130
511

116
20
136

724

101

825

43

51

577

48
625



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

012002
012002
012002

012003
012003
012003

012004
012004
012004

012005
012005
012005

012006
012006
012006

013001
013001
013001

013002
013002
013002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017
Chemung County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

166
22
188

142
14
156

188
15
203

247
13
260

21

26

65

22

87

201

20
221

REP

104

10

114

98

106

144

152

209

11
220

10

37

41

233

13
246

CON

[

13

15
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GRE

N

o

WOR

= W

IND

27

33

27

29

39

41

38

40

14

16

23

27

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

81
24
105

107
15
122

99
18
117

130
12
142

16

20

32

14

46

122

13
135

TOTAL

390
64
454

383
41
424

487
45
532

635
40
675

57
11
68

153
43
196

598
54
652



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA
CITY OF ELMIRA

ELMIRA
ELMIRA
ELMIRA

ELMIRA
ELMIRA
ELMIRA

ELMIRA
ELMIRA
ELMIRA

ELMIRA
ELMIRA
ELMIRA

007001
007001
007001

007002
007002
007002

007003
007003
007003

007004
007004
007004

013003
013003
013003

013004
013004
013004

013005
013005
013005

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

158
20
178

202
22
224

122
16
138

285
19
304

85

93

298

12

310

360

27
387

REP

85

92

191
20
211

109
12
121

359
17
376

102
10
112

348
22
370

401
33
434

Chemung County

CON GRE WOR IND
7 0 3 26
0 0 0 3
7 0 3 29
8 2 3 55
0 0 1 4
8 2 4 59
3 0 10 38
1 1 0 2
4 1 10 40

16 2 1 39
0 0 0 9
16 2 1 48
3 1 2 18
0 1 0 1
3 2 2 19
4 1 3 45
1 1 1 5
5 2 4 50
9 3 1 46
0 0 0 5
9 3 1 51
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WEP

o

REF

o

o

OTH

o

BLANK

97
11
108

123

18

141

91

14

105

157

164

67

73

151

12

163

199

23
222

TOTAL

376
41
417

584
65
649

373
46
419

859
52
911

278
26
304

851
54
905

1,020
88
1,108



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

ELMIRA 007005
ELMIRA 007005
ELMIRA 007005

ELMIRA 008004
ELMIRA 008004
ELMIRA 008004

ELMIRA 009008
ELMIRA 009008
ELMIRA 009008

ELMIRA 015006
ELMIRA 015006
ELMIRA 015006

ERIN 005003
ERIN 005003
ERIN 005003

ERIN 006004
ERIN 006004
ERIN 006004

HORSEHEADS 003001
HORSEHEADS 003001
HORSEHEADS 003001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

294

25

319

205

18

223

30

31

108

114

201

210

94

101

320

29
349

REP

296
26
322

227
13
240

25

26

222
12
234

373
16
389

173
15
188

557
35
592

Chemung County

CON GRE
5 1
0
5 1
5 2
1 0
6 2
1 0
0 0
1 0

20 1
0
20 1
23 0
1 0
24 0
18
0 1
18 1
15 4
1 0
16 4
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WOR

o

o

12

13

IND

46

49

43

47

28

30

42

46

29

30

48

52

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

125
18
143

158
10
168

16
1
17

83
9
92

162

10

172

103

106

197

14
211

TOTAL

767
72
839

646
48
694

76

79

462
29
491

813
41
854

420
27
447

1,147
84
1,231



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

003002
003002
003002

003003
003003
003003

003004
003004
003004

004001
004001
004001

004002
004002
004002

004003
004003
004003

004004
004004
004004

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

173

179

320

27

347

297

23

320

72

75

37

40

136

140

229

25
254

REP

285
11
296

479
37
516

438
29
467

101
13
114

49

51

229

19

248

385

34
419

Chemung County

CON GRE
11 2
1 0
12 2
14 0
3 0
17 0
16 1
0 0
16 1
5 3
0 0
5 3
2 0
0 0
2 0
9 0
0 0
9 0
8
3 1
11 1
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WOR

IND

37

40

57

62

57

64

17

19

23

30

48

51

WEP

o

REF

OTH

o

BLANK

124

19

143

210

31

241

181

23

204

66

73

23

30

93

98

213

24
237

TOTAL

635
40
675

1,082
103
1,185

993
83
1,076

268
25
293

115
12
127

490
35
525

885
90
975



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

004006
004006
004006

004007
004007
004007

004008
004008
004008

005001
005001
005001

005002
005002
005002

005004
005004
005004

008001
008001
008001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017
Chemung County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

114

122

20

21

149

13

162

265

29

294

238

16

254

283

15

298

60

62

REP

165
11
176

53
57
231
16
247
528
36
564
350
23
373
586
16
602
60

62

CON

16

16

15

16

22

26
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GRE

o QN

o

WOR

IND

19

20

36

39

50

52

63

71

89

91

11

12

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

94
6
100

29
32
112
10
122
223
17
240
166
17
183
224
12
236
41

46

TOTAL

401
26
427

110
8
118

534
43
577

1,089
84
1,173

845
67
912

1,213
49
1,262

175
10
185



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS
HORSEHEADS

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

008002
008002
008002

008003
008003
008003

008005
008005
008005

012007
012007
012007

013006
013006
013006

014001
014001
014001

014002
014002
014002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

274

23

297

256

18

274

209

19

228

41

44

128

137

146

10

156

184

193

REP

296
14
310

269
17
286
273
14
287
70
74
170
177
186
11
197
338

14
352

CON

17
1
18

11

0
11

11

o
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Chemung County

GRE

o

WOR

o

IND

52

59

59

64

42

45

10

11

39

42

41

43

48

50

WEP

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

225
32
257

181
13
194

187
18
205

17
5
22

90
5
95
92
6
98
107

113

TOTAL

875
77
952

783
54
837

725
56
781

146
13
159

434
27
461

473
29
502

689
31
720



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHPORT

014003
014003
014003

014004
014004
014004

014005
014005
014005

014006
014006
014006

015002
015002
015002

015003
015003
015003

015004
015004
015004

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

208

10

218

229

238

146

151

116

10

126

57

62

175

11

186

136

18
154

REP

274
22
296

483
27
510

255
11
266

263
15
278

28

32

227

13

240

181

13
194

CON
23

0

23
11

0
11

12

12
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Chemung County

GRE

o

WOR

IND

43

45

23

27

19

20

24

25

38

42

41

43

WEP

o

REF

o

o

OTH

o

BLANK

136
15
151

130
6
136

57
3
60

82
3
85

19
8
27
112
10
122
112

121

TOTAL

689
51
740

882
47
929

488
20
508

495
30
525

113
17
130

566
38
604

491
42
533



COUNTY

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

Chemung
Chemung
Chemung

ELECTION DIST

SOUTHPORT 015005
SOUTHPORT 015005
SOUTHPORT 015005

VAN ETTEN 006005
VAN ETTEN 006005
VAN ETTEN 006005

VETERAN 001002
VETERAN 001002
VETERAN 001002

VETERAN 001003
VETERAN 001003
VETERAN 001003

VETERAN 001004
VETERAN 001004
VETERAN 001004

Chemung County Total
Chemung County Total
Chemung County Total

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2017
Chemung County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

160
13
173

281
26
307

135
7
142

207
8
215

149
11
160

15,174
1,290
16,464

REP

232
20
252

386
21
407

352
12
364

426
16
442

252
11
263

20,115
1,301
21,416

CON
18

1

19
18

3
21

10
22
22
15
15
785

59
844
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GRE

o

FNQEN

116
14
130

WOR

= W

10

11

[

266
32
298

IND

47

49

63

67

51

53

54

57

38

38

3,035

320
3,355

WEP

o

REF

o

o

11

12

OTH

o

o

15

16

BLANK
123
128
199

26

225
172

12

184
190
198
116
124
10,199

1,157
11,356

TOTAL

583
42
625

960
82
1,042

730
35
765

905
35
940

575
31
606

49,724
4,175
53,899
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